Datasheet
WM828CC6
Dual-Band (2.4/5 GHz) Wi-Fi IEEE 802.11 ac/a/b/g/n
Bluetooth v4.2/BLE (Dual-Mode/Smart-Ready)
Revision 1.05
January 21, 2021
Copyright © 2021 Wi2Wi, Inc.
1879 Lundy Ave, Suite 218, San Jose, CA 95131, United States

Page 35 of 38
WM828CC6
11. Ordering Information
Part Order
Number Features Operating Temperature Packaging
WM828CC6-E6QT 802.11ac/a/b/g/n
+ BT 4.2/BLE  Extended:   -30°C to +85°C Tray
WM828CC6-E6QR 802.11ac/a/b/g/n
+ BT 4.2/BLE  Extended:    -30°C to +85°C Tape & Reel
Table 10: Ordering Information for Modules
Part Order
Number Features Contents of the Evaluation
Kit Packaging
WM828CC6-EVK6 802.11ac/a/b/g/n
+ BT 4.2/BLE
WM828CC6 Evaluation Board,
Dual-Band Rubber-Duck
Antenna, u.FL Cable
Box
WM828CC6-DVK6 802.11ac/a/b/g/n
+ BT 4.2/BLE
WM828CC6 Evaluation Board,
iMX6 Processor Board, Dual-
Band Rubber-Duck Antenna,